

BID TABULATION SUMMARY
STRAITS CORNERS PAVEMENT OVERLAY
LETTING: JULY 23, 2026

No. of Bids: 4

ITEM NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Broome Bituminous		Suit-Kote		Dalrymple		L&T Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402 000011	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	1110	QU	\$100.00	\$111,000.00	\$100.00	\$111,000.00	\$100.00	\$111,000.00	\$100.00	\$111,000.00	\$100.00	\$111,000.00
402 018901	Truing and Leveling F9 Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction	11100.0	TON	\$100.00	\$1,110,000.00	\$77.95	\$865,245.00	\$75.00	\$832,500.00	\$95.00	\$1,054,500.00	\$110.00	\$1,221,000.00
402 097301	9.5 F3 Top Course Asphalt, 70 series compaction	11100.0	TON	\$100.00	\$1,110,000.00	\$79.95	\$887,445.00	\$84.00	\$932,400.00	\$95.00	\$1,054,500.00	\$108.00	\$1,198,800.00
407 0102	Diluted Tack Coat	18500.0	GAL	\$3.75	\$69,375.00	\$2.75	\$50,875.00	\$0.60	\$11,100.00	\$3.00	\$55,500.00	\$2.40	\$44,400.00
418 7603	Pavement Joint Adhesive	46280.0	LF	\$0.75	\$34,710.00	\$1.00	\$46,280.00	\$0.65	\$30,082.00	\$0.40	\$18,512.00	\$0.60	\$27,768.00
490.10	Production Cold Milling of Bituminous Concrete	123000.0	SY	\$4.00	\$492,000.00	\$1.35	\$166,050.00	\$2.45	\$301,350.00	\$1.45	\$178,350.00	\$2.00	\$246,000.00
619.01	Basic M&PT	NEC	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$345,000.00	\$345,000.00	\$115,343.80	\$115,343.80
640.11	Yellow Epoxy Reflectorized Pavement Stripes - 15 mil	92188.0	LF	\$0.35	\$32,265.80	\$0.30	\$27,656.40	\$0.15	\$13,828.20	\$0.25	\$23,047.00	\$0.24	\$22,125.12
697 030000BM	Field Change Payment	25000.0	DC	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100.0	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
698.05	Fuel Price Adjustment	100.0	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization - 4% maximum	NEC	LS	\$120,582.03	\$120,582.03	\$61,342.00	\$61,342.00	\$92,500.00	\$92,500.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$120,400.00	\$120,400.00
				\$3,135,132.83		\$2,283,093.40		\$2,478,960.20		\$2,975,609.00		\$3,132,036.92	


Gary Hammond, PE
Commissioner of Tioga County Public Works